HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 254 by Representative Havard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "1316(C)" insert "and (D)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, following "(16.1)," and before "1317," change "1316(D) and (E)," to
- 5 "1316(E),"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 4, line 5, following "1316(C)" insert "and (D)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 6, change "1316(D) and (E)" to "1316(E)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 7, line 23, following "<u>issued</u>" change "<u>under</u>" to "<u>pursuant to the provisions of</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 7, line 26, following "issued" change "under" to "pursuant to the provisions of"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 9, line 6, following "state" and before "has" change "which" to "who"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 9, line 10, following "investigation" and before "has" change "which" to "who"